Basketball Schedule
2023/2024

SOUTH

DIVISION

MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL

Tuesday, Sept. 5, 2023

Thursday, Sept. 28, 2023

Johnson at Stone

Thursday, Sept. 7, 2023

Stone at Hoover

Tuesday, Oct. 3, 2023

Stone at Central

Tuesday, Sept. 12, 2023

Central at Stone

Thursday, Oct. 5, 2023

Johnson at Stone

Thursday, Sept. 14, 2023

Stone at Johnson

Tuesday, Oct. 10, 2023

Hoover at Stone

Tuesday, Sept. 19, 2023

Southwest at Stone

Thursday, Oct. 12, 2023

BYE at Stone

Thursday, Sept. 21, 2023
Stone at  Southwest

- Tuesday, Sept. 26, 2023

Stone at Hoover

Tuesday, Oct. 17, 2023
Stone at Delaura

Thursday, Oct. 19, 2023

Delaura at Stone BYE at Stone

Tryout begin Aug. 16th, 2023, Games start on Sept. 5, 2023,
Playoffs start on Oct. 24th, 2023, Championship on Nov. 3r4,, 2023
Game Times- 5:30pm & 7:00pm

Girls play first on Tuesday’s

Boys play first on Thursday’s



